National Assessment and Accreditation Council (NAAQ)
Student Satisfaction Survey
Key Indicator - 2.7.1
Under Criterion II of Teaching — Learning and Evaluation

Guideclines for Students

NAAC (National Assessment and accreditation council) is conducting a Student Satisfaction
Survey regarding Teaching — Learning and Evaluation, which will help to upgrade the quality
in higher education. A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following
format with her/his sincere effort and thought. Her/his identity will not be revealed.

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey.
a) Yes [gz( b) No O ‘
B) Age: 2 C) College Name: Q,{E .

D) Gender:  a) Female (3 b) Male Q{ c) Transgender (-

E) What degree program are you pursuing now?
a) Bachelor's O b) Master’s (3/ ¢) MPhil -]
d) Doctorate O e) Other ( )

F) What subject area are you currently pursuing?
a) Arts a b) Commerce O c) Science O
d) Professional (z]/ e) Other: ( )

Instructions to fill the questionnaire
® All questions should be compulsorily attempted.
® Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.
e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give
suggestions or improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute
here. (Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only)
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Criterion 11 = Teaching-learning and Fyaluation

Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process

Following are questions for online student satisfaction survey regarding teaching
learning process.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
A~ 8510 100%
3-7010 84%
2~551069%
1=301t0 54%
0 -Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
~Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 ~ Poorly
I = Indifferently
0~ Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
4 —~ Alwiays effective
4 = Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1= Generally ineffective
0- Very poor communication

4, The teacher’s approach 1o teaching can best be described 45
4— Excellem
7= Very yood
2~ Gnd
| = Fair
0= Poor
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
/4/— Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair
0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

/4{Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.

4 — Regularly
3= Often

2 — Sometimes
1 —Rarely

0— Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth,

&= Significantly
3 — Very well

2 — Moderately

1 — Marginally
0— Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
4 — Strongly agree

— Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

P
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et e
4.

1ed competencies, Course OULCOomes 2nd progranwne
10. Teachers inform you zbout your €xpecics OO0

outcomes.
/ — Every time
3 - Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
| — Rarely
0—Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with zn zssigned task to you.
A~ Every time

3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 —1don’t have a2 mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and zpplications.
4 —Every time
— Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1—-Rarely
0—Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges.

4 —Fully
2~ Reasonably
2 —Partially
1 —Slightly
0—Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
4 — Every time
34 Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 —Never

I‘agc4‘




I5. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and contindous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process,
4 = Strongly ngree
3 - Agree
2 = Neutral
| = Disagree
0 = Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences,
/3’-— To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 = Very little
0-Notatall

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities,
A= Strongly agree
3 - Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree
0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soll skills, life skills and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work.
4—To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 —Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, ete, while

teaching.

A= Above 90%
3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 - Below 29%

Pages



0. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute 1s very good.
4 -Strongly agree
3 - Agree
/2 = Neutral
1 — Disagree
0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience
in your institution.

1) (ood Frvisonmertil 'I\Prcu. Tl
b) Impoue Qumpus F(numcfc&

c) EWVL Ute Bf &clmtlt)j(a (ke ’nuéum eli - fn ClostNoom aud labg,
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National Assessment and Accreditation Council (NAAC)
Student Satisfaction Survey
Key Indicator - 2.7.1
Under Criterion I1 of Teaching — Learning and Evaluation

Guidelines for Students

NAAC (National Assessment and accreditation council) is conducting a Student Satisfaction
Survey regarding Teaching — Learning and Evaluation, which will help to upgrade the quality
in higher education. A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following
format with her/his sincere effort and thought. Her/his identity will not be revealed.

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey.
a) Yes o b) No (]
B) Age: 3™ C) College Name: &4 6C

D) Gender: a) Female O b) Male Q/ ¢) Transgender O

E) What degree program are you pursuing now?
a)Bachelors O b)Master's & ¢)MPhil O
d) Doctorate O e) Other ( )

F) What subject area are you currently pursuing?
a) Arts a b) Commerce (. ¢) Science O
d) Professional e e) Other: ( ) R

Instructions to fill the questionnaire
e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.
e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.
e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give
suggestions or improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute

here. (Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only)
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Criterion 11 — Teaching-Learning and Evaluation

Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process

Following are questions for online student satisfaction survey regarding teaching
learning process.

I. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
=85 to 100%
3-70 to 84%
2 —55t0 69%
1-30 to 54%
0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
4 —Thoroughly
}/Satis?actorily
2 - Poorly
1 — Indifferently
0 - Won’t teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
}/Al:vays effective :
3'— Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective
0- Very poor communication ’

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as
A Excellent
— Very good
2 -Good
| — Fair
0-Poor
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.,
<= Always fair
3 = Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
| = Usually unfair
0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
< —=Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0— Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, ficld visit
opportunities for students.

A=TRegularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0— Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

4 — Significantly
3 - Very well

2 —Moderately

1 —Marginally
0— Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
A—Strongly agree
3 — Agree
2 —Neutral
1 — Disagree
0- Strongly disagree
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10. Teachers inform you about your expertad COTQERROCKRS, COUTRY QUENOERS and progTEnns
outcomes.
cF—Every time
3 — Usually

2— Occasionallv/'Sometimes

I —Rarely
(—Never

I'1. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with 2 assiznad task to 20w

4 — Every time

/3— Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
I —Rarely

0 —Idon’t have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
4 —Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
I—Rarely

0 —Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encoursge you with providing right lkevel of
challenges.

A= Fully
3 —Reasonably
2 — Partially
1 —Slightly
0— Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify yvour weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

A/Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 —Rarely

0 — Never

Pa;y:zl'



IS, The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
/— Strongly agree
/ 3= Agree
2 = Neutral
1 = Disagree
0 — Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers usc student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
lcaring and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
4~ To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 —Not atall

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.
_~% - Strongly agree

3 - Agree
2 — Neutral '
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work.
— To a great extent
3 —Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 —Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while

teaching.

Above 90%
3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%
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i - : o vour institute is very good-
20. The overall quality of teaching-leaming process in your institute -

_A—Strongly agree
3—Agree
2 —Neutral
1 — Disagree
0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience

in your institution.

2 Educaon sag—km 5 Jood

2] o

b Giood  Acku

<) ’l‘cactw?ﬂg feoCulg s UUH Yo well
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ational Assessment and Acereditation Council (NAAC)
Student Satisfaction Survey
Key Indicator - 2.7.1
Under Criterion I of Teaching = Learning and Evaluation

Guidelines for Students

NAAC (National Assessment and acereditation council) is conducting a Student Satisfaction
Survey regarding Teaching = Learning and Evaluation, which will help to upgrade the quality
in higher education. A student will have to respond 1o all the questions given in the following
format with her/his sincere effort and thought. Her/his identity will not be revealed.

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey.

a) Yes " byNo O

B)Age: e C) College Name: Crge
D) Gender:  a) Female O b) Male g ¢) Transgender (]
E£) What degree program are you pursuing now?
a) Bachelor's E/b') Master’s O cMPhil O
d) Doctorate O ¢) Other  ( )

F) What subject arca are you currently pursuing?
a) Arts (] b) Commerce (] ¢) Science (]
d) Professional =1~ ¢) Other: ( )

Instructions to fill the questionnaire
e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.
e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.
o The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give
suggestions or improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute
here. (Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only)
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Criterion 1 = Teaching-Learning and Evaluation
Student Satistaction Survey on Teaching Learning Provess

Folloning are questions for online student satistaction survey reganding teaching

learning process,

1. How mrch of the syllabus was coverad in the class?

,J( S3 o 100
J=T01w0 8%
2= oW
- 30 o 34%

0 =Below 3%

How well did the teachers prepare tor the classes?
4 =Thoroughly
- Satistactorily
2 - Poorly
1 = Inditterently
0-Won't teach atall

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
AT Alnays effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineflective
0— Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be deseribed as
4- Excellent
- A Very good
2-Good
1 — Fair
0- Poor
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
_—4 = Always fair
3 = Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair
0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

— Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0— Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.

“4=Regularly
3 — Often

2 — Sometimes
1 —Rarely

0— Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

4 — Significantly
3 — Very well

2 — Moderately

1 —Marginally
0— Not at all

9. The insi;uti}p:ovides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

— Strongly agree
3 —Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree
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etencie » outcomes and programme
10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencics. course

outcomes.
~ Every time
3 — Usually
2— Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0—Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.
{E\'ery time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 —1Idon’t have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

] Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1—- Rarely
0 —Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges.

Fully
3 — Reasonably
2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0— Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
4 —Every time
‘/3— Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 —Rarely

0 —Never
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15. The institution makes eff

J. Ihe 1ns es effort to encace students | —_— ; '
e ' I .Lngag» students in the monitoring, review and continuons

quality improvement of the teaching leaming process

;'/— Strongly agree

3—Agree
2 —Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences,
&= To a great extent
— Moderate
— Some what
1 — Very little
0 —Notat all

o W

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.
4 =Strongly agree

3 —Agree
2 —Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work.
4 —To a great extent
3 —Moderate
2 —Some what
1 — Very little
0 —Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while

teaching.

- 4/— Above 90%
3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.
JS=Strongly agree
3 - Agree
2 —Ncutral
1 — Disagree
0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience
in your institution.

Y Provides a clear Plan for shude

c) 5P¢c?£1"c e«iamb’es Qné Suggas-l—?ons —?:)—{451000%
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National Assessment and Accreditation Council (NAAC)
Student Satisfaction Survey
Key Indicator - 2.7.1
Under Criterion Il of Teaching — Learning and Evaluation

Guidelines for Students

NAAC (National Assessment and accreditation council) is conducting 2z Student Satisfzction
Survey regarding Teaching — Leamning and Evaluation, which will help to upgrade the guality
in higher education. A student will have to respond to all the guestions given i the following
format with her/his sincere effort and thought. Her/his identity will not be revealzd.

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey.

a) Yes == b)No O
B) Age: |C] . C) College Name:
D) Gender:  a) Female Z/b) Male O  c¢) Transgender O

E) What degree program are you pursuing now?
a) Bachelor's b) Master’s O cyMPhil O
d) Doctorate O e) Other ( )

F) What subjcct arca arc you currently pursuing?
a) Arts O b) Commerce O ¢) Science O
d) Professional @/ ¢) Other: ( , ) s

Instructions to fill the questionnaire
e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.
e Fach question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.
e The responsc to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opponumty to give
suggestions or improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute
here. (Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only)
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Criterion II — Teaching-Learning and Evaluation

Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process

Following are questions for online student satisfaction survey regarding teaching
learning process.

I.- How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

AZ85 to 100%

3 -70 to 84%

2 - 5510 69%

1- 30 to 54% 54
0 —Below 30% ‘

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
4 —Thoroughly
= Satisﬁ\ctorily
2 — Poorly
1 — Indifferently
0 — Won’t teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
A, Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective

2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0— Very poor communication

vy

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as
4— Excellent
9/\; ery good
2 — Good

| — Fair
0— Poor
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5. Fairness of the internal evaly
<d - Always fair
3 = Usually fair

ation process by the teachers.

2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair
0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

4 — Every time
= Usually
2 = Occasionally/Sometimes
1 —Rarely
0— Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship,
opportunities for students.
4 —Regularly
3 —Often
_2< Sometimes
1 —Rarely
0—Never

student exchange, field visit

. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution faciljtates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

A=Significantly
3 — Very well

2 — Moderately

1 —Marginally
0— Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
4 — Strongly agree
3= Agree
2 —Neutral
|1 — Disagree
0— Strongly disagree
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g tcomes and programme
10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencics, course ou

outcomes.
.4{Evcry time
3 — Usually
2— Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0— Never

1. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.
4 — Every time
% Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 —Rarely
0 — I don’t have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
A Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely
0 —Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges.

4 —Fully
%Reasonab]y
2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0— Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

— Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 —Never
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15. The institution makes effort to
quality improvement of the teachi
4 — Strongly agree

tngage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
ng learning process.

< Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative

learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
A=To a great extent

3 —Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 —Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.
4 — Strongly agree
_3=Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree
0 — Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

_4<To a great extent

3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 —Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

4 — Above 90%
. }(70 - 89%

2-50-69%

1 -30-49%

0 — Below 29%
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.
A=Strongly agree

3 - Agree
2 — Neutral
| — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience
in your institution.

a) 'PrfDVQnJeA - . C,LLouﬁ levm @o)\ gl—mﬂje(\,
b) 86@Jl mvivmw{_'

) B2pe we S & SF -l—écl/\'\nolg’l.‘a.
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National Assessment and Accreditation Council (NAAC)
Student Satisfaction Survey
Key Indicator - 2.7.1
Under Criterion II of Teaching — Learning and Evaluation

Guidelines for Students

NAAC (National Assessment and accreditation council) is conducting a Student Satisfaction
Survey regarding Teaching — Learning and Evaluation, which will help to upgrade the quality
in higher education. A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following
format with her/his sincere effort and thought. Her/his identity will not be revealed.

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey.

a) Yes = b)No O™
B) Age: [oj C) College Name: WEC_
D) Gender:  a) Female O b) Male @ ¢ Transgender O

E) What degree program are you pursuing now?
a) Bachelor's b) Master’'s O c)MPhil O
d) Doctorate O e) Other ( )

F) What subject area are you currently pursuing?
a) Arts (] b) Commerce (] c¢) Science (]
d) Professional lZ(. e) Other: ( , )

Instructions to fill the questionnaire
e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.
e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.
e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give
suggestions or improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute

here. (Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only)
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Criterion II — Teaching-Learning and Evaluation

Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process

Following are questions for online student satisfaction survey regarding teaching
learning process.

I. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
A~ 8510 100%
3-70to 84%
2-551t069%
1- 30 to 54%
0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
4 —Thoroughly
_3< Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 — Indifferently
0 — Won’t teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
— Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective
0— Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as
4—Excellent
— Very good
2 —Good
| — Fair
0— Poor
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5. Faimess of the internal evaluation process by the te
A~ Always fair
3 = Usually fair
2 - Sometimes unfair
I = Usually unfair
0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
4 — Every time
A= Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 —Rarely
0— Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit

opportunities for students.
_4=Regularly
3 —Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0—Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and

emotional growth.
4 — Significantly
- Very well
2 — Moderately
1 — Marginally
0— Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

_A=Strongly agree
3 —Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree
0— Strongly disagree

achers.
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencics, course outcomes and programme
outcomes,
4 — Every time
~3= Usually
2~ Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0-Never

I'l. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

A=Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
I — Rarely

0 —Idon’t have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
4 — Every time
_3< Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
|- Rarely
0 —Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges.
4 — Fully
3 — Reasonably
— Partially
1 — Slightly
0— Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

— Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — Never
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15. Thel‘lns.tltutlon makCS CffOl’t tO cngagc studcnts in the I-nonitoring‘
quality improvement of the teaching learning process
4 - Strongly agree

review and continuous

3= Agree
2 —Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
_4=To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 —Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.
4 — Strongly agree
3= Agree
2 —Neutral
1 — Disagree
0 — Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work.
,4{ To a great extent
3 —Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 —Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

4 — Above 90%

3<70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 —Below 29%
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20. The overall quality of teaching-lcarning process in your institute is very good.
—Strongly agree

3 - Agree
2 —Neutral
I — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience
in your institution.

0 Jaualty i priedly with studond
b) we need Mpamt rcnking waler for ELE

9 fair Jaeulty
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National Assessment and Accreditation Council (NAAC)
Student Satisfaction Survey
Key Indicator - 2.7.1
Under Criterion 11 of Teaching — Learning and Evaluation

Guidelines for Students

NAAC (National Assessment and accreditation council) is conducting a Student Satisfaction
Survey regarding Teaching - Learning and Evaluation, which will help to upgrade the quality
in higher education. A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following
format with her/his sincere effort and thought. Her/his identity will not be revealed.

A) Please confirm this is the £ifst and only time you answer this survey.
a) Yes b) No O

B) Age: -k()\ C) College Name: C,LEC

D) Gender:  a) Female O b) Male Q(-\c) Transgender O

E) What degree program are pursuing now?
a) Bachelor's b) Master’s O c)MPhil O
d) Doctorate O e) Other ( )

F) What subject area are you currently pursuing?

a) Arts (] G},@ommerce O c) Science o
d) Professional ¢) Other: ( )

Instructions to fill the questionnaire
e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.
e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.
® The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give
suggestions or improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute
here. (Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only)
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Criterion Il — Teaching-Learning and Evaluation

Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process

Following are questions for online student satisfaction survey regarding teaching
learning process.

1. How much ofl??yﬂ;bus was covered in the class?
4 - 8510100

3-701t084%
2-551069%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
4 ~Thoroughly

1 — Indifferently
0 — Won’t teach at all

3. How well were the teachers.able to communicate?
4 — Always effective /3
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1— Generally ineffective
0— Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

4— Excellent d/
3 - Very goo

2 — Good
| = Fair
0- Poor
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5. Fairness of the internal cvwmﬁ)rocess by the teachers.
4 — Always fair?
3 = Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair
0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
4 — Every time
3 = Usuall
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0— Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.
4 —Regularly
3 —Often
2 — Sometimes
1 —Rarely
0— Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.
4 — Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 — Marginally
0—Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
4 — Strongly agree
3—Agree .
D= Neutral/
1 — Disagree
0- Strongly disagree
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme

outcomes.
4 — Every time /

3 = Usually
2— Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely
0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.
4 — Every time
3 — Usually /
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1 —Rarely
0 —TIdon’t have a mentor

4 —Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 —Never

12. The teachers illustrate thj.CO}m;through examples and applications.

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of

challenges.
4 —Fully
3 —Reasonabl
2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0— Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

4 —Every time

3 — Usuall

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 —Rarely

0 —Never

Q
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I5. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous

quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
4 — Strongly agrec

3 - Agree
2 — Neutral
| — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing leamning experiences.
4 —To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 —Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to particjpate in extracurricular activities.
4 — Strongly agree /pa ]

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work.
4 —To a great ?m/
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what

1 — Very little
0 —Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while

teaching.
4- Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%
0 — Below 29%
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20. The overall quality of teaching-leaming process in your institute 1s very goo

21. Give three observation / su

4 —Strongly agree /~

3 —Agree
2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree
0 — Strongly disagree

ggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience

in your institution.

a)

Imr‘tiO\’e oY ¢ Fm\)et&s‘

b) 'Ium\Je' Caml)u [} Placeme nté -

)

\ ' Svccess -
EnCoU‘&()ﬁmj Loy Jotuse
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National Assessment and Accreditation Council (NAACQC)
Student Satisfaction Survey
Key Indicator - 2.7.1
Under Criterion 11 of Teaching — Learning and Evaluation

Guidclines for Students

NAAC (National Assessment and accreditation council) is conducting a Student Satisfaction
Survey regarding Teaching — Learning and Evaluation, which will help to upgrade the quality
in higher education. A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following
format with her/his sincere effort and thought. Her/his identity'will not be revealed.

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey.

a) Yes O b) No
B) Age: 1G C) College Name: Q4 E C
D) Gender:  a) Female IZ( b) Male O ¢) Transgender (]

E) What degree program are you pursuing now?

a) Bachelor's b) Master’s O ¢) MPhil O
d) Doctorate O e) Other ( )
F) What subject area are you currently pursuing?
a) Arts O b) Commerce O  c)Science &
d) Professional O e) Other: ( )

Instructions to fill the questionnaire
® All questions should be compulsorily attempted.
® Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.
® The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give
suggestions or improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute
here. (Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only)
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Criterion Il — Teaching—Learning and Evaluation

Student Satistaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process

Following are questions for online student satisfaction survey regarding teaching
learning process.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
A< 8510 100%
3—-70to 84%
2—-551t069%
1-30 to 54%
0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

—Thoroughly :
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly

1 — Indifferently
0 — Won’t teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
A — Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1— Generally ineffective
0— Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as
4— Excellent
— Very good
2 — Good
1 — Fair
0— Poor

Pagez
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
4 — Always fair
A= Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair

1 — Usually unfair
0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
4 — Every time
/3’-— Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 —Rarely
0- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.

A4~ Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 —Rarely
0— Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

A — Significantly

3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 — Marginally
0-Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
4 — Strongly agree

3 —Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme

outcomes.
A~ Every time
3 — Usually

2— Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0—Never

1. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

4 — Every time

3= Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 —Idon’t have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
4 — Every time
A= Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1—- Rarely
0 —Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges.

= Fully
3 — Reasonably
2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0— Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 —Rarely
0 —Never
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5 The.ms.tltutlon makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

A~ Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 —Neutral
I — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
A= To a great extent

3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 —Notat all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.
4 — Strongly agree

= Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work.
4 —To a great extent
3= Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while

teaching.
A~ Above 90%
3-70-89%%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 —Below 29%
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.
4 —Strongly agree
3 — Agree
2~ Neutral
| — Disagree
0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience

in your institution.

a) ((;MPTOUQ Compul P(O(em@n"z

| : ' Oy P12L
b) COnclucTth Levyice oriented P ?]f‘f

c) EFFECGUL g L O€ f'CCfr\V\o{Ogg
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National Assessment and Accreditation Council (NAAQ)
Student Satisfaction Survey
Key Indicator - 2.7.1
Under Criterion II of Teaching — Learning and Evaluation

Guidelines for Students

NAAC (National Assessment and accreditation council) is conducting a Student Satisfaction
Survey regarding Teaching — Learning and Evaluation, which will help to upgrade the quality
in higher education. A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following
format with her/his sincere effort and thought. Her/his identity will not be revealed.

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey.

a) Yes e b) No O

B) Age: 20 C) College Name: 01 &L
D) Gender:  a) Female M Male O ¢) Transgender (]
E) What degree program are you pursuing now?
a) Bachelor's ) Master’s O ¢) MPhil a
d) Doctorate O e) Other ( )

F) What subject area are you currently pursuing?
a) Arts O b) Commerce O c) Science O
d) Professional o~ e) Other: ( )

Instructions to fill the questionnaire
® All questions should be compulsorily attempted.
® Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.
® The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give
suggestions or improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute
here. (Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only)
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Criterion 11 — Teaching-Learning and Evaluation

Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process

Following are questions for online student satisfaction survey regarding teaching
learning process.

1. How paich of the syllabus was covered in the class?
\A/wssmto 100%

3—-70to 84%
2-551t069%
1-30to 54%
0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

ZThoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 —Poorly

1 — Indifferently
0 — Won’t teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
4 — Alyays effective
%Vnetimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily

1— Generally ineffective
0— Very poor communication

4. \T:?cacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as
Excellent
3 — Very good
2 — Good
1 — Fair
0— Poor
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
4 — Always fair
= Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair

1 = Usually unfair
0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
4 — Every time

sually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0— Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit

opportunities for students.
4 —Regularly
3 — Often
2= Sometimes

1 —Rarely /

0— Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and

emotional growth.
‘4{§igniﬁcantly
3 — Very well
2 —Moderately
1 — Marginally
0— Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

= Strongly agree
3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree
0- Strongly disagree
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

“4—/Evvery time

3 — Usually

2— Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0—Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.
\jjvery time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 —TIdon’t have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
4 —Every time
sually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
I- Rarely
0 —Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges.

ully
3 —Reasonably
2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0— Unable to

14. Tcacheisﬁ?ble to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 —Rarely
0 —Never
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I5. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous

quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
«4= Strongly agree

3 - Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
—To a great extent
3 —Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 —Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.
4<=Strongly agree
3 —Agree
2 —Neutral
1 — Disagree
0 — Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work.
4 — To a great extent
~ Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 —Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.
4 — Above 90%
\3<70 - 89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%
0 — Below 29%
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.

yagly agree
< Agree

2 —Neutral
|1 — Disagree
0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience
in your institution.

wl 7 Soreccd
a) Thene Should be Wee/:/g Schedde f /w o

Peve/afmerd-
) /mfﬁzave Cor mp“d Maill g ervice &2/ Smeott

paarice/ Lockens,
V. Shousd be more SpodS 0Py So Fhen

Should j‘zew:@éﬁj Sor Spos1ts.
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National Assessment and Accreditation Council (NAAC)
Student Satisfaction Survey
Key Indicator - 2.7.1
Under Criterion II of Teaching — Learning and Evaluation

Guidelines for Students

NAAC (National Assessment and accreditation council) is conducting a Student Satisfaction
Survey regarding Teaching — Learning and Evaluation, which will help to upgrade the quality
in higher education. A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following
format with her/his sincere effort and thought. Her/his identity will not be revealed.

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey.
a) Yes ef BNo O

B)Age: (9 C) College Name: (31 &€
D) Gender:  a) Female Q’()'Male O é) Transgender c
E) What degree program are you pursuing now?
a) Bachelor's 'Q’b/)1 Master’s O ¢) MPhil O
d) Doctorate 3 e) Other ( )

F) What subject area are you currently pursuing?
a) Arts (] b) Commerce a ¢) Science ()]
d) Professional &~ e) Other: ( )

Instructions to fill the questionnaire
e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.
e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.
e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give
suggestions or improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute
here. (Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only)
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Criterion II - Teaching-Learning and Evaluation

Student Satistaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process

Following are questions for online student satisfaction survey regarding teaching
lcarning process.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

4<85 t0 100%

3-70to 84%
2-551069%
1-30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
ﬂoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 — Indifferently
0 — Won’t teach at all

3. (SO)uw‘éll were the teachers able to communicate?
— Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective

2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0— Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

ycellent
— Very good

2 — Good
1 — Fair
0— Poor
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
m\vays fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 = Usually unfair
0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

very time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
I —Rarely
0— Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.
4 — Regularly .,
C)o/Oﬁen
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0— Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.
4 — Sjgnificantly
Lm‘ci? well
2 — Moderately

1 —Marginally
0—Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
4 — Strongly agree
3 — Agtee
Afﬁtral
1 — Disagree
0— Strongly disagree
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10. Teachers inform you

about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes,

—Every time
3 = Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 - Rarely
0-Never

1. Your mfﬂor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

4 - Every time

3 = Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0—Tdon’t have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts throu
—Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely
0 —Never

gh examples and applications.

13. The teachers identify your stren

gths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges.

Fully
3 — Reasonably
2 — Partially
1 —Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.,
_A=Every time
3 = Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 —Never
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15. The institution makes [
quality improvement of(lel:?:eatc%i::l;%z‘i(r:nisl:;d:rl:)lze;: e monlorin, eview ind e
4 — Strongly agree |
A3~ Agree
2 —Neutral
1 — Disagree
0 — Strongly disagree

16. The insti .
\e institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative

learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
4 — To a great extent
A3—=Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 —Not at all
17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.
4 — Strongly agree
S = Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree
0 — Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability

skills to make you ready for the world of work.
4 —To a great extent
3~ Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all
rojector, Multimedia, etc. while

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools suchas LCD p

teaching.
4 — Above 90%
—70-89%%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 — Below 29%
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20. The Ze&quuality of teaching-leaming process in your institute is very good.
—Strongly agree
3—Agree
2 — Neutral
I — Disagree
0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience
in your institution.

a)_TM/{»(oU& Nss ot /Sroﬁra/ﬂ mic sone  Orionkd
: st e
Y Accenhle  and *rq/on&va admin’ska tin

©) WM &;m,éu_c ,é/afcmcﬂ%f
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National Assessment and Accreditation Council (NAACQ)
Student Satisfaction Survey
Key Indicator - 2.7.1
Under Criterion II of Teaching — Learning and Evaluation

Guidelines for Students

NAAC (National Assessment and accreditation council) is conducting a Student Satisfaction
Survey regarding Teaching — Learning and Evaluation, which will help to upgrade the quality
in higher education. A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following
format with her/his sincere effort and thought. Her/his identity will not be revealed.

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey.

a) Yes b) No O
B) Age: Q,O C) College Name: ()_{E C
D) Gender:  a) Female b) Male O c¢) Transgender a

E) What degree program are ypu pursuing now?
a) Bachelor's J b) Master’'s O ¢) MPhil a
d) Doctorate O e) Other ( )

F) What subject area are you currently pursuing?

a) Arts O ommerce O ¢) Science O
d) Professional JC e) Other: ( )

Instructions to fill the questionnaire
® All questions should be compulsorily attempted.
® Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.
e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give
suggestions or improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute
here. (Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only)
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Criterion II — Teaching-Learning and Evaluation

Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process

Following are questions for online student satisfaction survey regarding teaching
learning process.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
4 —85to 100%
3 —70 to 84%
2 -551t069%
1- 30 to 54%
0 —-Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 —Poorly
1 — Indifferently
0 — Won’t teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
4 — Always effective
3 — Sometimes effectiv/
2 — Just satisfactorily

1— Generally ineffective
0— Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as
4— Excellent
3 — Very good
2 — Good
1 — Fair
0—- Poor
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
4 — Always fair
3 = Usually fair/
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 = Usually unfair
0- Unfair

6. Was your performance ilwments discussed with you?

4 —Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 —Rarely

0— Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.

4 —Regularly
3 —Often ~
2 — Sometimes

1 — Rarely
0— Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.
4- Signiﬁcantly/’q
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 — Marginally
0—Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
4 — Strongly agree . —

3 — Agree /

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree
0- Strongly disagree
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10. Teachers inform You about your expected competencices, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

4~ Every tim/
3 = Usually

2- OccasionaHy/Somclimcs
I - Rarely

0-Never

I'1. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2— Occasionally/Sometimes
1 —Rarely

0—Tdon’t have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the conce
4 —Every time
3 — Usually v

2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1-Rarely

0 —Never

pts through examples and applications.

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of

challenges.
4 —Fully
3 —Reasonab
2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0— Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

4 —Every tim

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 —Rarely

0 —Never
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15. The institution mak
o makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quafity improvement of the teaching learning process.

4 — Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 —Neutral /
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
4 —To a great extent

3 —Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 —Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.
4 — Strongly agree

3 —Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work.
4 —To a great extent

3 —Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 —Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.
4 — Above 90%

3-70—89%
2-50— 69%/
1-30—49%

0 — Below 29%
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20 The overall quality of teaching-leaming process in your institute is very good,
4 -Strongly agree /
A= Agree
2 - Neutral
| — Disagree
0 - Strongly disagree

. Iy N N Y N H M . . .
21, Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience
N vour institution,

a 1 fmf")‘o \,\h\(? Cwmloas l)(alq wmLen bs -

b) Cn(om‘agé Coorcxa“\/& lea:rn'rry.

" oy Jutuve  Success
Q) C\wCooﬁﬂgl“j foy
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